
 

The Maryland Center of Excellence on Problem Gambling 
250 W. Pratt Street, Suite #1050, Baltimore, MD 21201 

Main: 667-214-2120 ~ MDProblemGambling.com  

                              Info@MDProblemGambling.com  

 

 

Peer Recovery Support Specialists 
The Maryland Center of Excellence on Problem Gambling (the Center) 
offers Peer Recovery Support Specialists to help individuals seeking to 
limit, control or stop their gambling. The Center’s Peers have lived 
experience with addiction and have been in recovery a minimum of two 
years. They are trained in how to assist those seeking help with gambling 
behaviors by providing access to treatment, connecting them to resources, 
and supporting them with encouragement during the recovery process.  
 

If you, or someone who know, is struggling with problems due to gambling behavior, 

call the Maryland Helpline today at 1-800-GAMBLER or visit HelpMyGamblingProblem.org 
 

Central Maryland 

 James (Jim) Nowlin, CPRS, Certified Peer Recovery Support Specialist 

           410-299-1791          jnowlin@som.umaryland.edu 
 

Northeast Maryland 

 Kenneth (Ken) Wolfson, CPRS, RPS, Certified Peer Recovery Support Specialist 

      443-690-9811          kwolfson@som.umaryland.edu 
 

Western Maryland 

 Carin Miller, CPRS, RPS, Certified Peer Recovery Support Specialist 

           410-299-1308          carin.miller@som.umaryland.edu  
 

Southern Maryland 

 William (Will) Hinman, CPRS, RPS, Certified Peer Recovery Support Specialist 

      443-717-2439          whinman@som.umaryland.edu 
 

Eastern Shore 

   Kenneth (Kenny) Crawford, CPRS, Certified Peer Recovery Support Specialist 

      443-717-1137          kenneth.crawford@som.umaryland.edu 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Talk to one of Our Certified  

Peer Recovery Support  

Specialists Today 
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